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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

34

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN

GHULAM HASEEB UD DIN KAZIM

MUHAMMAD NAVEED

BABAR IMRAN

MUHAMMAD WARIS

CH.GOHAR SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD NAEEM ULLAH SHEHZAD 

MUHAMMAD HANEEF

WAJID ALI

BASHIR AHMAD

MEHRBAN ALI TARIQ

SULTAN KHAN

CH. MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

UMAR DRAZ

LAL  DIN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

21400751

21400860

21400566

21400207

21401094

21400750

21400091

21400017

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES (JHANG)    -  (BS-11)

COOPERATIVES

8 Case #  147G2018

8

9

10

11

12

MUHAMMAD AWAIS KHAN

USMAN SAMI

QASIM RAZA

TASAWAR ABBAS

TAQI ANJUM

IRSHAD HUSSAIN

GHULAM FARID

SAID MUHAMMAD

SARFRAZ KHAN

QAISER ABBAS

1

2

3

4

5

21400424

21400690

21401008

21400043

21400539

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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COOPERATIVES

8 Case #  147G2018

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

MUSAWAR ABBAS

MUBASHIR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

MUHAMMAD FIAZ

SHAHADAT KHAN

IMRAN KHAN

ANWAR-UL-HAQ SIAL

ALI HAIDER

MUHAMMAD BILAL NAWAZ

SAJID SALEEM

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

HAMEED AKHTAR

TASAWAR ABBAS

PUNNAN HAYAT

FAIZ MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

GHULAM RASOOL

SHER SAMAND

HAQ NAWAZ

ABDUL SATTAR

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MAHMOOD

HAJI GHULAM MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

21400605

21400196

21400649

21400563

21400084

21400397

21400411

21400484

21400786

21400623

21400248

21400727

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

35

36

37

FAHAD MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD SHAHID ABU BAKAR

MUHAMMAD IKRAM

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB RIAZ

QASWAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

GHAZANFAR ALI KHAN

ASAD ABBAS

MUHAMMAD HUSSAM WAHEED

MUHAMMAD NAVEED

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MOHSIN ALI

KHALID MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR ANWAR

MUHAMMAD AMEER KHAN

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

GHULAM MOHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD SADIQ KHAN

MUHAMMAD ALI

ABDUL WAHEED

GHULAM SIDDIQUE ZAFAR

EJAZ AHMAD KHAN

MAQBOOL AHMAD

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

21400288

21400200

21400443

21400049

21401104

21401242

21400422

21400082

21400185

21400913

21400275

21400013

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
No.
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

38

39

40

41

42

UMAR FAROOQ

SOHAIL SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD SAAD JAVAID

GHULAM ALI

USMAN YASEEN

MUHAMMAD JAMIL

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

CH JAVAID IQBAL

SULTAN

MUHAMMAD YASEEN

30

31

32

33

34

21400183

21400004

21401013

21400094

21400925

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


